IMMERSION™
LED Display Case Lighting
Backed by a reputation for reliability in the
lighting industry, GE has proven experience
in designing quality LED systems you can
depend on.
Quality of light
Immersion distributes light more evenly throughout

Environmentally responsible
RoHS compliant; does not contain any
lead, mercury or glass.
GE
Lighting
GE – bringing LED technology and
efficiency to retail display cases.
Information provided is subject to change without notice.  Please verify all
details with GE. All values are design or typical values when measured under
laboratory conditions, and GE makes no warranty or guarantee, express or
implied, that such performance will be obtained under end-use conditions.
IMMERSION™ LED Display Case Lighting
Light Distribution (Lux)
Product Color Temp Illuminance Energy CRI
Code Description Item (K)* (Ave. Lux)** Life (Hrs) (Watts/Ft) (Typical)
74225 GE-LB24/42K 24" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 9.3 70
74226 GE-LB30/42K 30" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 9.2 70
74227 GE-LB36/42K 36" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 9.1 70
74228 GE-LB42/42K 42" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 9.0 70
74229 GE-LB48/42K 48" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 9.0 70
74230 GE-LB54/42K 54" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 8.9 70
74231 GE-LB60/42K 60" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 8.9 70
74232 GE-LB72/42K 72" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 8.9 70
74217 GE-LB24/35K 24" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 9.3 70
74218 GE-LB30/35K 30" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 9.2 70
74219 GE-LB36/35K 36" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 9.1 70
74220 GE-LB42/35K 42" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 9.0 70
74221 GE-LB48/35K 48" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 9.0 70
74222 GE-LB54/35K 54" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 8.9 70
74223 GE-LB60/35K 60" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 8.9 70
74224 GE-LB72/35K 72" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 8.9 70
Length Width Depth
(L) (W) (D)
(inch) 22.2 1.3 1.0
(mm 564 33 25